
Date Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4

Friday 11:00 a.m. 1 2 3 4 rotate 5

12:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. 4-3 1-2

7:30 p.m. 4-5 3-2

Saturday 11:30 a.m. 3-1 2-5

5:00 p.m. 2-4 5-1

Sunday 9:00 a.m. 1-4 5-3

1:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

1

2

3

4

5

* 9 minute pre-game practice begins 1/2 hour prior to game time

* Teams listed first will practice first and have top of scoreboard colour

* Hammer will be determined by a draw to the button at the end of the practice time

* THREE QUALIFIERS to Provincial

Montpellier - Copper Cliff

TEAMS

NOCA Men's EAST Qualifier

Jan. 19 - 21, 2018

Community First Curling Centre

TEAM MEETING

Tiebreaker #2 if necessary

Tiebreaker #1 if necessary

Dumontelle - North Bay Granite

Robert - Community First

Sayer - Horne Granite

Tetreault - Community First



Team Club Name Position Name

Sayer Horne Granite CC Skip Ryan Sayer

Vice Graehem Sayer

Second Ryan Forget

Lead Shane Gordon

Dumontelle North Bay Granite CC Skip Matt Dumontelle

Vice Jeff Brown

Second Gavan Jamieson

Lead Bobby Ray

Robert Community First CC Skip Charlie Robert

Vice Dan Mick

Second Clint Cudmore

Lead Marc Barrette

Montpellier Copper Cliff CC Skip Dustin Montpellier

Vice Eric Gelinas

Second Artie Trudel

Lead Matt Gordon

Fifth Chris Glibota

Tetreault Community First CC Skip Cody Tetreault

Vice Kyle Sherlock

Second Matt Mann

Lead Tom McLean

2018 Men's East Qualifier
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